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Dan Robison
Brian Brader
Les Hilson
Craig Ryon
Kenny Wasser
Skyler

Scott Mort
Steve Powers
Jer Brader
Bernie Brader
Chris Hilson
Chris Van Daele
Al Mueller

Jim Krieger

PTS
520.75
464.95
459.00
455.55
453.55
442.80
362.45
335.20
302.60
273.65
215.25
157.05

0.00
0.00
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BEHIND

-55.80
-61.75
-65.20
-67.20
-77.95
-158.30
-185.55
-218.15
-247.10
-305.50
-363.70
-520.75
-520.75
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